



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/19/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth
Solicitation No : CO-00081
Job # : 16-1055

Contract No : CO-00081-01
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : East Evans Road 24" Approach and Border Main
Time And Date : July 15, 2016, 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00081 - 1. ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00081 - 2. PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00081 - 3. SACC INC.			CO-00081 - 4. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00081 - 5. WALTERS ENGINEERING LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" C-905 Water Main, Class 235 DR 18 (Restrained)	LF	\$220.00	1,659	\$364,980.00	\$235.00	1,659	\$389,865.00	\$120.00	1,659	\$199,080.00	\$190.00	1,659	\$315,210.00	\$155.90	1,659	\$258,638.10
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Carrier pipe, Class 235 DR 18	LF	\$250.00	60	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$125.00	60	\$7,500.00	\$121.92	60	\$7,315.20
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" C-900 Water Main, Class 200 DR 14 (Restrained)	LF	\$100.00	18	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	18	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	18	\$900.00	\$110.00	18	\$1,980.00	\$78.44	18	\$1,411.92
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bore 42" Steel Casing (Casing Included)	LF	\$1,200.00	60	\$72,000.00	\$1,275.00	60	\$76,500.00	\$750.00	60	\$45,000.00	\$1,500.00	60	\$90,000.00	\$1,443.61	60	\$86,616.60
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Butterfly Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$14,000.00	2	\$28,000.00	\$11,750.00	2	\$23,500.00	\$13,500.00	2	\$27,000.00	\$14,000.00	2	\$28,000.00	\$12,221.61	2	\$24,443.22
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Gate Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$1,350.00	2	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	2	\$2,600.00	\$1,308.04	2	\$2,616.08
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Complete With Valve	EA	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$5,325.00	3	\$15,975.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$5,500.00	3	\$16,500.00	\$3,770.93	3	\$11,312.79
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Cast Iron Fittings	TN	\$4,000.00	9	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	9	\$44,000.00	\$8,000.00	9	\$70,400.00	\$100.00	9	\$880.00	\$5,883.41	9	\$51,774.01
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Auto Air Release Valve Assembly, Complete	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$2,450.00	2	\$4,900.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	\$2,936.75	2	\$5,873.50
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Temporary Blowoff	EA	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$3,960.00	1	\$3,960.00
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Test	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,250.00	1	\$3,250.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,360.00	1	\$3,360.00
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$5.00	1,737	\$8,685.00	\$2.00	1,737	\$3,474.00	\$5.00	1,737	\$8,685.00	\$1.00	1,737	\$1,737.00	\$2.43	1,737	\$4,220.91
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydr mulch & Seeding	SY	\$3.00	2,976	\$8,928.00	\$2.00	2,976	\$5,952.00	\$1.00	2,976	\$2,976.00	\$1.00	2,976	\$2,976.00	\$1.08	2,976	\$3,214.08
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Top Soil	CY	\$50.00	248	\$12,400.00	\$25.00	248	\$6,200.00	\$15.00	248	\$3,720.00	\$21.00	248	\$5,208.00	\$73.24	248	\$18,163.52
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Silt Fence	LF	\$10.00	1,758	\$17,580.00	\$3.00	1,758	\$5,274.00	\$4.00	1,758	\$7,032.00	\$4.00	1,758	\$7,032.00	\$2.40	1,758	\$4,219.20
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Staging Area	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,400.00	1	\$5,400.00
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace 2" Asphalt	SY	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00	\$20.00	17	\$340.00	\$150.00	17	\$2,550.00	\$120.00	17	\$2,040.00	\$54.77	17	\$931.09
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mill & Overlay 2" Asphalt	SY	\$75.00	126	\$9,450.00	\$30.00	126	\$3,780.00	\$150.00	126	\$18,900.00	\$110.00	126	\$13,860.00	\$190.32	126	\$23,980.32
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	10" Asphalt Treated Base	SY	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	17	\$2,550.00	\$150.00	17	\$2,550.00	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00	\$83.22	17	\$1,414.74
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill	CY	\$250.00	13	\$3,325.00	\$135.00	13	\$1,755.00	\$175.00	13	\$2,327.50	\$150.00	13	\$1,950.00	\$146.80	13	\$1,952.44
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs and Traffic	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right of Way (5% Max of Items 1 through 21)	LS	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.00	\$21,400.00	1	\$21,400.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$26,400.89	1	\$26,400.89
23	23	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (10% Max of Items 1 through 21)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$43,000.00	1	\$43,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$52,801.77	1	\$52,801.77
						Total		\$715,248.00			\$668,555.50			\$592,020.50			\$572,318.00			\$607,220.38
Calendar Days To Complete :			90																	



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/19/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth
Solicitation No : CO-00081
Job # : 16-1055

Contract No : CO-00081-01
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78208-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : East Evans Road 24" Approach and Border Main
Time And Date : July 15, 2016, 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00081 - 6 BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC				CO-00081 - 7 Black Castle General Contractor				CO-00081 - 8_DNT Construction				CO-00081 - 9_D. Plata Construction Co, LLC				CO-00081 - 10 Benchmark Utility Contractors, Inc.			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount		
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" C-905 Water Main, Class 235 DR 18 (Restrained)	LF	\$169.00	1,659	\$280,371.00	\$153.00	1,659	\$253,827.00	\$141.80	1,659	\$235,246.20	\$152.72	1,659	\$253,362.48	\$160.00	1,659	\$265,440.00					
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Carrier pipe, Class 235 DR 18	LF	\$159.00	60	\$9,540.00	\$195.00	60	\$11,700.00	\$83.17	60	\$4,990.20	\$168.09	60	\$10,085.40	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00					
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" C-900 Water Main, Class 200 DR 14 (Restrained)	LF	\$90.00	18	\$1,620.00	\$59.00	18	\$1,062.00	\$90.00	18	\$1,620.00	\$76.78	18	\$1,382.04	\$50.00	18	\$900.00					
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bore 42" Steel Casing (Casing Included)	LF	\$980.00	60	\$58,800.00	\$900.00	60	\$54,000.00	\$1,916.58	60	\$114,994.80	\$1,062.60	60	\$63,756.00	\$900.00	60	\$54,000.00					
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Butterfly Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$16,400.00	2	\$32,800.00	\$13,200.00	2	\$26,400.00	\$11,761.03	2	\$23,522.06	\$12,508.00	2	\$25,016.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00					
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Gate Valve & Box, Complete	EA	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,245.00	2	\$6,490.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00					
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Complete With Valve	EA	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.00	\$4,700.00	3	\$14,100.00	\$3,509.32	3	\$10,527.96	\$5,015.00	3	\$15,045.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00					
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Cast Iron Fittings	TN	\$6,700.00	9	\$58,960.00	\$4,600.00	9	\$40,480.00	\$2,688.00	9	\$23,654.40	\$2,832.00	9	\$24,921.60	\$10,000.00	9	\$88,000.00					
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Auto Air Release Valve Assembly, Complete	EA	\$4,300.00	2	\$8,600.00	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	\$2,383.73	2	\$4,767.46	\$5,015.00	2	\$10,030.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00					
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Temporary Blowoff	EA	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$7,213.35	1	\$7,213.35	\$8,501.90	1	\$8,501.90	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00					
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Test	EA	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,956.00	1	\$4,956.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00					
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$3.00	1,737	\$5,211.00	\$5.00	1,737	\$8,685.00	\$3.00	1,737	\$5,211.00	\$4.72	1,737	\$8,198.64	\$3.00	1,737	\$5,211.00					
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulch & Seeding	SY	\$2.00	2,976	\$5,952.00	\$2.00	2,976	\$5,952.00	\$1.06	2,976	\$3,154.56	\$4.40	2,976	\$13,094.40	\$1.00	2,976	\$2,976.00					
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Top Soil	CY	\$35.00	248	\$8,680.00	\$95.00	248	\$23,560.00	\$48.82	248	\$12,107.36	\$101.46	248	\$25,162.08	\$50.00	248	\$12,400.00					
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Silt Fence	LF	\$3.00	1,758	\$5,274.00	\$2.00	1,758	\$3,516.00	\$2.73	1,758	\$4,799.34	\$3.25	1,758	\$5,713.50	\$5.00	1,758	\$8,790.00					
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Staging Area	LS	\$7,700.00	1	\$7,700.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$2,240.00	1	\$2,240.00	\$3,540.00	1	\$3,540.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00					
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace 2" Asphalt	SY	\$59.00	17	\$1,003.00	\$12.00	17	\$204.00	\$116.29	17	\$1,976.93	\$374.00	17	\$6,358.00	\$40.00	17	\$680.00					
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mill & Overlay 2" Asphalt	SY	\$64.00	126	\$8,064.00	\$154.00	126	\$19,404.00	\$93.24	126	\$11,748.24	\$80.58	126	\$10,153.08	\$50.00	126	\$6,300.00					
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	10" Asphalt Treated Base	SY	\$113.00	17	\$1,921.00	\$59.00	17	\$1,003.00	\$330.78	17	\$5,623.26	\$441.66	17	\$7,508.22	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00					
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill	CY	\$470.00	13	\$6,251.00	\$109.00	13	\$1,449.70	\$202.11	13	\$2,688.06	\$266.24	13	\$3,567.59	\$150.00	13	\$1,995.00					
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs and Traffic	LS	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$8,900.00	1	\$8,900.00	\$16,128.00	1	\$16,128.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00					
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right of Way (5% Max of Items 1 through 21)	LS	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$24,400.00	1	\$24,400.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,190.00	1	\$24,190.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00					
23	23	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization (10% Max of Items 1 through 21)	LS	\$39,400.00	1	\$39,400.00	\$47,500.00	1	\$47,500.00	\$48,500.00	1	\$48,500.00	\$50,740.00	1	\$50,740.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00					
						Total		\$607,247.00			\$607,242.70			\$574,713.18			\$592,771.93			\$605,392.00					
Calendar Days To Complete :			90																						